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Designed for use with pneumatic air tools.
Dual Lock Quick-Acting Couplings

Fits couplings with locking sleeve

Locking Key

• Interchanges with National A type, Dixon Quick Coupling
P type and Thor PHC series couplings.

• PM and PF series must be used with mating locking
sleeve fittings.

• Trivalent chrome plated

• Spring loaded interlocking engagement
• Full opening permits full flow to tool
• Optional locking key prevents sleeve retraction
• 300 PSI working pressure

Replacement Gaskets

Must be used with locking sleeve fittings below.

Must be used with locking sleeve fittings below.

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

PFL8
PFL12
PFL12SS

25
25
10

plated seel
plated steel

stainless steel

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

$33.75
33.75

257.83

1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size Female Pipe Thread with Locking Sleeve

PML6
PML8
PML12
PML12SS

25
25
25
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

stainless steel

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

$29.64
29.48
29.48

269.43

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size Male Pipe Thread with Locking Sleeve

PHL6
PHL8
PHL12
PHL16
PHLB12
PHLB16
PHL12SS

25
25
25
25
25
25
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

stainless steel

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

$31.33
31.33
33.09
40.14
77.98
85.03

309.00

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"

3/4"

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose I.D.
Size MaterialBody 

Size Hose End Barb with Locking Sleeve

PF6
PF8
PF12
PF16
PFB8
PFB12
PFB16
PF12SS

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass

stainless steel

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

$20.22
21.91
22.00
23.95
59.26
57.77
59.83

133.40

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size

MaterialBody 
Size

Female Pipe Thread

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass

stainless steel

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

PM6
PM8
PM12
PM16
PMB8
PMB12
PMB16
PM12SS

$17.54
17.21
18.07
20.25
55.41
59.83
59.83

133.40

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size
Male Pipe Thread

Buna-N
Part #

Viton®

Price/E
$1.31855206

Part # Price/E
$2.18452963

SteelBody
Size Part # Price/E

$1.02½" 855231
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