

## Air Fittings and Accessories

## **Dual Lock Quick-Acting Couplings**

Designed for use with pneumatic air tools.

- Interchanges with National A type, Dixon Quick Coupling P type and Thor PHC series couplings.
- PM and PF series must be used with mating locking sleeve fittings.

stainless steel

Trivalent chrome plated

3/4"

- Spring loaded interlocking engagement
- Full opening permits full flow to tool
- Optional locking key prevents sleeve retraction
- 300 PSI working pressure

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Male Pipe Thread
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	PM6	\$17.54	25	#EDITOR DE
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	PM8	17.21	25	
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	PM12	18.07	25	
1/2"	1"	plated steel	PM16	20.25	25	MANAGE STORY OF THE PARTY OF TH
1/2"	1/2"	brass	PMB8	55.41	25	
1/2"	3/4"	brass	PMB12	59.83	25	annunu -
1/2"	1"	brass	PMB16	59.83	25	



Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	PF6	\$20.22	25
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	PF8	21.91	25
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	PF12	22.00	25
1/2"	1"	plated steel	PF16	23.95	25
1/2"	1/2"	brass	PFB8	59.26	25
1/2"	3/4"	brass	PFB12	57.77	25
1/2"	1"	brass	PFB16	59.83	25
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	PF12SS	133.40	10

PM12SS



Female Pipe Thread

Must be used with locking sleeve fittings below.

Hose End Barb with Locking Sleeve

Body Size	Hose I.D. Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	PHL6	\$31.33	25
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	PHL8	31.33	25
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	PHL12	33.09	25
1/2"	1"	plated steel	PHL16	40.14	25
1/2"	3/4"	brass	PHLB12	77.98	25
1/2"	1"	brass	PHLB16	85.03	25
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	PHL12SS	309.00	10



Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	PML6	\$29.64	25
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	PML8	29.48	25
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	PML12	29.48	25
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	PML12SS	269.43	10

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/2"	1/2"	plated seel	PFL8	\$33.75	25
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	PFL12	33.75	25
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	PFL12SS	257.83	10

Female Pipe Thread with Locking Sleeve

Male Pipe Thread with Locking Sleeve



Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

## **Replacement Gaskets**

Buna	a-N	Viton®		
Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	
855206	\$1.31	452963	\$2.18	



## **Locking Key**

Body	Steel		
Size	Part #	Price/E	
1/2"	855231	\$1.02	



Fits couplings with locking sleeve

DPL108 101





We Ship

